O E2ZRERIE

EAILAXR

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
73.8 1 1 62.8 102 5 57.17 385 11 52.17 902 11 47.7 1402 9 -7 4
71.9 2 2 62.7 107 1 57.6 396 4 52.6 913 11 47.6 1411 12 .6 8
71.56 4 1 62.6 108 4 57.5 400 6 52.5 924 7 47.5 1423 14 .5 8
69.0 5 1 62.5 112 5 57. 4 406 14 52. 4 931 10 47. 4 1437 3 .4 0
68.9 6 1 62. 4 117 6 57.3 420 6 52.3 941 10 47.3 1440 9 .3 8
68.7 7 2 62.2 123 5 57.2 426 10 52.2 951 9 47.2 1449 9 .2 8
68.6 9 2 62.1 128 4 57.1 436 9 52.1 960 12 47 .1 1458 4 1 4
68.5 11 1 62.0 132 4 57.0 445 9 52.0 972 18 47.0 1462 13 .0 3
68. 4 12 1 61.9 136 4 56.9 454 14 51.9 990 9 46.9 1475 7 -9 8
68. 1 13 2 61.8 140 4 56.8 468 11 51.8 999 9 46. 8 1482 8 .8 6
67.7 15 2 61.7 144 7 56.7 479 16 51.7 1008 11 46.7 1490 7 -1 9
67.5 17 1 61.6 151 4 56.6 495 6 51.6 1019 10 46. 6 1497 8 .6 9
67. 4 18 1 61.5 1565 1 56.5 501 6 51.5 1029 11 46.5 1506 8 .5 7
67.3 19 1 61.4 156 6 56.4 507 7 51.4 1040 19 46. 4 1513 8 .4 7
67.2 20 2 61.3 162 3 56.3 514 11 51.3 1069 12 46. 3 1621 18 .3 9
66.9 22 1 61.2 165 2 56.2 525 8 51.2 1071 10 46. 2 15639 6 .2 3
66.8 23 1 61.1 167 3 56. 1 533 7 51.1 1081 13 46 .1 1545 11 1 1
66. 6 24 4 61.0 170 3 56.0 540 8 51.0 1094 8 46. 0 1566 10 .0 4
66.5 28 1 60.9 173 3 55.9 548 13 50.9 1102 9 45. 9 1566 6 -9 4
66. 4 29 2 60.8 176 5 55.8 561 12 50.8 1t 8 45. 8 1572 10 .8 7
66.3 31 1 60.7 181 7 55.7 573 8 50.7 1119 6 45.7 15682 8 -7 5
66. 1 32 2 60.6 188 4 55.6 581 14 50.6 11256 15 45. 6 1590 11 .6 4
65.9 34 3 60.5 192 3 55.5 595 8 50.5 1140 3 45.5 1601 10 .5 6
65. 8 37 2 60. 4 195 2 55. 4 603 8 50. 4 1143 12 45. 4 1611 8 .4 6
65.7 39 2 60.3 197 5 55.3 611 14 50.3 11565 13 45. 3 1619 5 .3 7
65.5 41 2 60. 2 202 5 55.2 625 14 50.2 1168 6 45. 2 1624 7 .2 3
65. 4 43 2 60.1 207 6 55 .1 639 15 50.1 1174 9 45 .1 1631 6 -1 3
65.2 45 1 60.0 213 5 55.0 654 14 50.0 1183 9 45. 0 1637 8 .0 3
65. 1 46 4 59.9 218 5 54.9 668 17 49.9 1192 5 44.9 1645 6 -9 6
65.0 50 2 59.8 223 3 54.8 685 15 49.8 1197 13 44.8 16561 11 .8 3
64.9 52 1 59.7 226 4 54.7 700 11 49.7 1210 16 44.7 1662 10 -7 3
64.8 53 3 59.6 230 7 54.6 711 8 49.6 1226 13 44.6 1672 9 .6 9
64.7 56 3 59.5 2317 6 54.5 719 9 49.5 1239 8 44.5 1681 9 .5 3
64.6 59 1 59. 4 243 7 54.4 728 9 49. 4 1247 9 44 .4 1690 4 .4 2
64.5 60 1 59.3 250 8 54.3 737 12 49.3 12566 6 44.3 1694 8 .3 3
64.4 61 1 59.2 258 13 54.2 749 11 49.2 1262 1 44.2 1702 7 .2 3
64.3 62 1 59. 1 271 7 54 .1 760 9 49 .1 1269 13 44 .1 1709 4 1 3
64.2 63 1 59.0 278 4 54.0 769 10 49.0 1282 12 44.0 1713 15 .0 5
64.1 64 4 58.9 282 9 53.9 779 12 48.9 1294 17 43.9 1728 9 -9 3
63.9 68 3 58.8 291 3 53.8 791 7 48.8 1311 1 43. 8 1737 5 .8 3
63.8 71 2 58.7 294 11 53.7 798 12 48.17 1318 10 43.7 1742 10 -1 4
63.7 73 3 58.6 305 9 53.6 810 11 48.6 1328 10 43. 6 17562 5 .6 2
63.6 76 4 58.5 314 10 53.5 821 13 48.5 1338 14 43.5 17567 8 .5 2
63.5 80 4 58. 4 324 10 53. 4 834 6 48. 4 1362 10 43 .4 1765 4 .4 2
63. 4 84 3 58.3 334 8 53.3 840 14 48.3 1362 6 43.3 1769 4 .3 2
63.3 87 5 58.2 342 4 53.2 854 14 48.2 1368 9 43 .2 1773 1 .2 5
63.2 92 1 58. 1 346 9 53 .1 868 5 48 .1 1377 4 43 .1 1780 8 1 4
63 .1 93 1 58.0 355 11 53.0 873 15 48.0 1381 8 43.0 1788 6 .0 4
63.0 94 4 57.9 366 7 52.9 888 8 47.9 1389 6 42.9 1794 10 -9 2
62.9 98 4 57.8 373 12 52.8 896 6 47.8 1395 7 42. 8 1804 6 . 8 1




EAILAXR

REME | B | A% REE | B | A%
37.7 2048 1 28.6 2131
37.6 2049 3 26.9 2132
37.56 20562 3
37. 4 20565 2
37.3 20567 3
37.2 2060 2
37.1 2062 2
37.0 2064 1
36.8 2065 1
36.7 2066 3
36.6 2069 2
36.5 2071 2
36. 4 2073 3
36.3 2076 2
36.2 2078 2
36. 1 2080 1
35.9 2081 1
35. 8 2082 3
35.7 2085 3
35. 6 2088 1
35.2 2089 4
34.9 2093 2
34.56 2095 1
34.1 2096 1
34.0 2097 2
33.9 2099 2
33.7 2101 1
33.6 2102 2
33.56 2104 1
33. 4 2105 3
33.2 2108 1
32.8 2109 2
32.56 2111 1
32. 4 2112 1
32.3 2113 1
32.2 2114 1
31.8 2115 1
31.7 2116 1
31.4 2117 1
31.3 2118 1
31.2 2119 1
31.0 2120 2
30.7 2122 1
30.6 2123 2
29.9 2125 1
29.3 2126 1
29.2 2127 1
29.0 2128 1
28.8 2129 1
28. 17 2130 1




